Person Making Nomination Due to the Extension Office
by Friday, July 7th

Phone & Address

2023 MOTHER OF THE YEAR

The person chosen to be MOTHER OF THE YEAR will be honored by The LaRue County Extension
Homemakers at the LaRue County Fair.
This award is open to any Mother in LaRue County or County Homemaker member.

Name:
Age Range: (Circle One) 20's 30's 40s 50s 60s 70's 80'st+
Address:
Family:
Number of Children:

Number at home now:

Number away from home:

Number of grandchildren:

Other comments about your family

Positions of Leadership:

Church or Civic Organizations:

Educational Organizations:

Other:

You may add or attach any other material you think is relevant. These nominations are judged by persons
out-of-the-county. They do not know the nominee and can only judge by what is included on or with the
nomination form.

The Mother of the Year Award is sponsored by the LaRue County Extension Homemakers. Additional
nomination forms are available at the LaRue County Extension office at 807 Old Elizabethtown Rd.,
Hodgenville, 270-358-3401.



Previous Mother of the Year Recipients

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2022

Janice Bowen
Anna Mae Tharp
Ann Truitt

Iris LaRue

Kathy Ross
Norma Jean McDonald
Paula Varney
Linda Long

Patsy Thomas
Wilma McDowell
Jean Thomas
Phyllis Gentry
Brittany Carl
Mattie Puyear
Joyce Gardner
Amanda Whitmore



