Person Making Nomination	Due to the Extension Office		
	by <mark>Friday, July 7th</mark>		
Phone & Address			

2023 MOTHER OF THE YEAR

The person chosen to be MOTHER OF THE YEAR will be honored by The LaRue County Extension Homemakers at the LaRue County Fair.

This award is open to any Mother in LaRue County or County Homemaker member.

Name:								
Age Range: (Circle One)	<u>20's</u>	<u>30's</u>	<u>40's</u>	<u>50's</u>	<u>60's</u>	<u>70's</u>	80's+	
Address:								
Family:								
Number of Children:								
Number at home now:								
Number away from home:								
Number of grandchildren:								
Other comments about your family								
Positions of Leadership:								
Church or Civic Organizations:								_
Educational Organizations:								
Other:								_

You may add or attach any other material you think is relevant. These nominations are judged by persons out-of-the-county. They do not know the nominee and can only judge by what is included on or with the nomination form.

The Mother of the Year Award is sponsored by the LaRue County Extension Homemakers. Additional nomination forms are available at the LaRue County Extension office at 807 Old Elizabethtown Rd., Hodgenville, 270-358-3401.

Previous Mother of the Year Recipients

2005	Janice Bowen
2006	Anna Mae Tharp
2007	Ann Truitt
2008	Iris LaRue
2009	Kathy Ross
2010	Norma Jean McDonald
2011	Paula Varney
2012	Linda Long
2013	Patsy Thomas
2014	Wilma McDowell
2015	Jean Thomas
2016	Phyllis Gentry
2017	Brittany Carl
2018	Mattie Puyear
2019	Joyce Gardner
2022	Amanda Whitmore